

RFA No. 92 of 2015

3.5.2019

Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur & Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. A.Gs., for the appellant.

Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 7, 8, 10, 13 to 15 and 18.

The learned Deputy Advocate General submits that during the pendency of the instant appeal before this Court, co-respondents No. 5, 16 and 21 hence expired. Consequently, requisite steps be taken within three weeks, for bringing on record the LRs of the afore respondents. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

3rd May, 2019
(kck)