

RFA No. 92 of 2015

25.9.2020 Present: Mr. Arvind Sharma, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Kunal Thakur and Ms. Swanil Jaswal, Deputy Advocates General and Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia, Assistant Advocate General, for the appellants-State, through video-conferencing.

Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Advocate, for respondents Nos. 1, 7, 8, 10, 13 to 15 and 18, through video-conferencing.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

September 25, 2020
(vikrant/reena)